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Technical data

Modularity:
Dimensions (mm):

Net volume (m3):

Packing dimensions (mm):

Gross weight (kg):

Gross volume (m3):

Top
380x450x500
0,086
576x695x560
47

0,130

Client Quantity
Project Position
COTTURA INDIPENDENTE

Model: SE-GN 2/3

Cod: MP01652029002
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Electric movible salamander with
grid GN 2/3

Mobile electric salamander with rack GN 2/3. Made of AlISI 304 stainless steel with moving upper radiating part which is height
adjustable to allow regulation of the distance between foods and the radiating part. Rack with dimensions GN 2/3 in chromed steel.
Grease collection tray is removable and inserted in an anti-tip frame. Heating elements located in the upper part of the unit can be
detached for easy cleaning. - 1 heating element x 2 kW. Electrical power supply VAC 230+1 50+60 Hz.
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