

Client _____ Quantity _____
Project _____ Position _____

COTTURA INDIPENDENTE

Model: SE-GN 2/3

Cod: MP01652029002



Technical data

Modularity:	Top
Dimensions (mm):	380x450x500
Net volume (m3):	0,086
Packing dimensions (mm):	576x695x560
Gross weight (kg):	47
Gross volume (m3):	0,130

Mobile electric salamander with rack GN 2/3. Made of AISI 304 stainless steel with moving upper radiating part which is height adjustable to allow regulation of the distance between foods and the radiating part. Rack with dimensions GN 2/3 in chromed steel. Grease collection tray is removable and inserted in an anti-tip frame. Heating elements located in the upper part of the unit can be detached for easy cleaning. - 1 heating element x 2 kW. Electrical power supply VAC 230+1 50÷60 Hz.